
Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 10:59 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Ms. MAHIMABEN RAJESHKUMAR KACHHIYA (KMR)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (1) 23- 02 (4) 02- 03 (3) 16- 03 (4) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 20- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4801 180402110014 HIRPARA KENISKUMAR RAJESBHAI M P P A A A A A A 2 8 -

4802 180402110015 URVISHA BIPINBHAI GHASKATA F P P A P A A A A 3 8 -

4803 180402110019 JAYPALSINH RAMNIKBHAI RATHOD M P P A A A A A A 2 8 -

4804 180402110024 DHRUVI DHARMENDRABHAI PATEL F P A A P A A P A 3 8 -

4805 180402110029 MANSI MUKESHBHAI DONGA F P A A A P P P P 5 8 -

4806 180402110033 MEHA RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P 7 8 -

4807 180402110039 KALPANAKUMARI SIRENDRABHAI MAHANTO F P A P A P P P P 6 8 -

4808 180402110040 VANDANA NILESHBHAI VEGAD F P A P A P P P P 6 8 -

4809 180402110048 RONAKBHAI KHATARABHAI KATARA M P P A P A A A A 3 8 -

4810 180402110052 HIMANIBEN UPENDRABHAI PATEL F P A A A A A A P 2 8 -

4811 180402110065 GEETA HANDIBHAI RAUT F P P P P A P P A 6 8 -

4812 180402110071 BHUMI LALITKUMAR BHATTI F A A A A A A A P 1 8 -

4813 180402110072 DHARA ARVINDBHAI KANTHARIYA F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4814 180402110094 MANAVBHAI PRAVINBHAI VYAS M P P A A A A A A 2 8 -

4815 180402110107 SHIVANGGIRI CHIMANGIRI GOSAI M P A A A A A A A 1 8 -

4816 180402110132 SHAILJA MUNJALBHAI JANI F P A A A A A A A 1 8 -

4817 180402110183 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ MANSANGBHAI M P P A A A A A P 3 8 -

4818 180402110206 MAHAVIR ASHOKBHAI KHUMAN M P P A A A A A A 2 8 -

4819 180402110212 PRATIK BALABHAI GANGANI M P P A A P P P A 5 8 -



4820 180402110256 HETALBEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SOLANKI F A A P A A P P P 4 8 -

4821 180402110266 DRASHNA MAGANBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4822 180402110282 ISHABEN RAJESHKUMAR TRIVEDI F P A P A P P A A 4 8 -

4831 180402110013 SNEHA RAJUBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P A P P P P 7 8 -

4832 180402110022 PRIYANKABA ANIRUDDHSINH JADEJA F P P P A P P P P 7 8 -

4833 180402110030 PRIYAKUMARI AMARBAHADUR PRAJAPATI F P P P A P P P P 7 8 -

4834 180402110031 JYOTI GHANSYAMBHAI KORI F P P P A A A A A 3 8 -

4835 180402110038 POOJA MUNNALAL PATEL F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4836 180402110045 SAKSHIBEN MANUBHAI BHARODIYA F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4837 180402110053 ARTI HITESHBHAI LAKHATARIYA F A P P A A A A A 2 8 -

4838 180402110061 NAIYA SURESHBHAI THAKOR F P P P A P P P P 7 8 -

4839 180402110064 VIBHUTI JITENDRABHAI DAMAKIYA F P A A A A A P P 3 8 -

4840 180402110066 KRUPALI NARENDRASINH THAKOR F P P P P A P P P 7 8 -

4841 180402110069 AMIBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P A A P A P 5 8 -

4842 180402110070 VIRAL GOPALBHAI RAVAL F A P P P P P P P 7 8 -

4843 180402110073 MANSIKUMARI PARESHBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P A P P A 6 8 -

4844 180402110074 PRIYANKA NAVINBHAI SURATI F P A A A A A A A 1 8 -

4845 180402110077 NIDHI BHAVINKUMAR PATEL F A P P P A P P P 6 8 -

4846 180402110078 MILANBHAI HARSHADBHAI DANKHARA M A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4847 180402110079 NIDHI DHANSUKHBHAI KAHAR F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4848 180402110081 ANJULA BHIKHABHAI RATHOD F P A P A A P P P 5 8 -

4849 180402110086 SUMITA SHANKARBHAI PATIL F P P P P A A P P 6 8 -

4850 180402110089 RUCHITA BHARATBHAI CHAVDA F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4851 180402110093 SAGARBHAI BHALABHAI PUROHIT M A A A A A A P A 1 8 -

4852 180402110114 TEJALBEN VILESHBHAI GHANGHLE F P A P A A A P P 4 8 -

4853 180402110122 PATEL VIKRAM MANSENGABHAI M P A A A A A A A 1 8 -

4854 180402110137 FENEEKUMARI ARVINDBHAI AHIR F A P P A A A A A 2 8 -

4855 180402110154 ZINAL BABUBHAI RABARI F A A A P P A P A 3 8 -

4856 180402110157 BHARTI BIJAL SOMABHAI F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4857 180402110158 VARSHA DALVIRSINGH PARIHAR F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4858 180402110164 MIHIRKUMAR NILESHBHAI GAMIT M A A A A A P P A 2 8 -

4860 180402110170 MEERA BHARATBHAI GADHADRA F P P P A P P P P 7 8 -

4861 180402110185 YASVI RAMESHBHAI KALATHIYA F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4863 180402110224 URVASHI KANAIYABHAI CHAUDHARI F A P P A A A A A 2 8 -

4864 180402110247 BHAVINIBEN RENUBHAI PATEL F A P P A A A A A 2 8 -

4866 180402110295 KAJAL BHUPATBHAI PARMAR F P P A P P P P P 7 8 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (1) 23- 02 (4) 02- 03 (3) 16- 03 (4) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 20- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4867 180402110296 DIMPAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F P P A P A P P A 5 8 -

4868 180402110302 ANKITAKUMARI HARISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A A A A 4 8 -

4869 180402110304 NISHA MAHESHBHAI MAKAWANA F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4870 180402110305 CHIRAG BHARATBHAI SHELADIYA M P P A P P P P P 7 8 -

4871 180402110308 PIYUSHBHAI PARBATBHAI DEVDHARIYA M - - - - - - - A 0 1 -

4872 180402110309 MAHENDRA KANUBHAI RATHVA M A A P P P P P P 6 8 -

4873 180402110310 NAITIK ARVINDBHAI SAVAJ M P P A P A P P A 5 8 -

4874 180402110311 NEHA RAJPRATAP TIWARI F P A P P A P P P 6 8 -

4875 180402110315 BHUMIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P P 7 8 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 17- 02 (1) 23- 02 (4) 02- 03 (3) 16- 03 (4) 23- 03 (4) 30- 03 (4) 06- 04 (4) 20- 04 (4) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:00 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 1
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. IBRAHIM YUSUF PATEL (RAHIM)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 08- 02 (1) 15- 02 (1) 01- 03 (1) 22- 03 (1) 05- 04 (1) 19- 04 (1) 26- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4801 180402110014 HIRPARA KENISKUMAR RAJESBHAI M A P A A A A P 2 7 -

4802 180402110015 URVISHA BIPINBHAI GHASKATA F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4803 180402110019 JAYPALSINH RAMNIKBHAI RATHOD M A A P A A A P 2 7 -

4804 180402110024 DHRUVI DHARMENDRABHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4805 180402110029 MANSI MUKESHBHAI DONGA F P P P P P A P 6 7 -

4806 180402110033 MEHA RAJESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4807 180402110039 KALPANAKUMARI SIRENDRABHAI MAHANTO F P A P P P A P 5 7 -

4808 180402110040 VANDANA NILESHBHAI VEGAD F P P P P P A P 6 7 -

4809 180402110048 RONAKBHAI KHATARABHAI KATARA M A P P A A A A 2 7 -

4810 180402110052 HIMANIBEN UPENDRABHAI PATEL F P P P A A P P 5 7 -

4811 180402110065 GEETA HANDIBHAI RAUT F A P P A A A P 3 7 -

4812 180402110071 BHUMI LALITKUMAR BHATTI F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

4813 180402110072 DHARA ARVINDBHAI KANTHARIYA F A A A A P P P 3 7 -

4814 180402110094 MANAVBHAI PRAVINBHAI VYAS M P P A A A A A 2 7 -

4815 180402110107 SHIVANGGIRI CHIMANGIRI GOSAI M A A A A A A A 0 7 -

4816 180402110132 SHAILJA MUNJALBHAI JANI F P P P A A A A 3 7 -

4817 180402110183 CHAUHAN YUVRAJ MANSANGBHAI M A P P A A P P 4 7 -

4818 180402110206 MAHAVIR ASHOKBHAI KHUMAN M A P A A A A P 2 7 -

4819 180402110212 PRATIK BALABHAI GANGANI M P P A P P P P 6 7 -



4820 180402110256 HETALBEN DHARAMSHIBHAI SOLANKI F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4821 180402110266 DRASHNA MAGANBHAI TANK F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4822 180402110282 ISHABEN RAJESHKUMAR TRIVEDI F A A P P P A A 3 7 -

4831 180402110013 SNEHA RAJUBHAI CHOTALIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4832 180402110022 PRIYANKABA ANIRUDDHSINH JADEJA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4833 180402110030 PRIYAKUMARI AMARBAHADUR PRAJAPATI F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4834 180402110031 JYOTI GHANSYAMBHAI KORI F P P P P P P A 6 7 -

4835 180402110038 POOJA MUNNALAL PATEL F A A A P A A A 1 7 -

4836 180402110045 SAKSHIBEN MANUBHAI BHARODIYA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4837 180402110053 ARTI HITESHBHAI LAKHATARIYA F A P P P P P A 5 7 -

4838 180402110061 NAIYA SURESHBHAI THAKOR F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4839 180402110064 VIBHUTI JITENDRABHAI DAMAKIYA F P P A A A P P 4 7 -

4840 180402110066 KRUPALI NARENDRASINH THAKOR F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4841 180402110069 AMIBEN NILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4842 180402110070 VIRAL GOPALBHAI RAVAL F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

4843 180402110073 MANSIKUMARI PARESHBHAI SOLANKI F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4844 180402110074 PRIYANKA NAVINBHAI SURATI F A P A P A A A 2 7 -

4845 180402110077 NIDHI BHAVINKUMAR PATEL F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4846 180402110078 MILANBHAI HARSHADBHAI DANKHARA M A A A A A A P 1 7 -

4847 180402110079 NIDHI DHANSUKHBHAI KAHAR F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4848 180402110081 ANJULA BHIKHABHAI RATHOD F P P A A P A A 3 7 -

4849 180402110086 SUMITA SHANKARBHAI PATIL F P A P P P P P 6 7 -

4850 180402110089 RUCHITA BHARATBHAI CHAVDA F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4851 180402110093 SAGARBHAI BHALABHAI PUROHIT M A A P A P A A 2 7 -

4852 180402110114 TEJALBEN VILESHBHAI GHANGHLE F P P P A P P P 6 7 -

4853 180402110122 PATEL VIKRAM MANSENGABHAI M A P P A A A A 2 7 -

4854 180402110137 FENEEKUMARI ARVINDBHAI AHIR F A P P A A P A 3 7 -

4855 180402110154 ZINAL BABUBHAI RABARI F A A A P P A A 2 7 -

4856 180402110157 BHARTI BIJAL SOMABHAI F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

4857 180402110158 VARSHA DALVIRSINGH PARIHAR F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

4858 180402110164 MIHIRKUMAR NILESHBHAI GAMIT M A P P A A A P 3 7 -

4860 180402110170 MEERA BHARATBHAI GADHADRA F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4861 180402110185 YASVI RAMESHBHAI KALATHIYA F A A A A A A A 0 7 -

4863 180402110224 URVASHI KANAIYABHAI CHAUDHARI F A A P A A A A 1 7 -

4864 180402110247 BHAVINIBEN RENUBHAI PATEL F A A P A A A A 1 7 -

4866 180402110295 KAJAL BHUPATBHAI PARMAR F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 08- 02 (1) 15- 02 (1) 01- 03 (1) 22- 03 (1) 05- 04 (1) 19- 04 (1) 26- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4867 180402110296 DIMPAL BHARATBHAI RATHOD F A P P P P P P 6 7 -

4868 180402110302 ANKITAKUMARI HARISHBHAI PATEL F P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4869 180402110304 NISHA MAHESHBHAI MAKAWANA F P A P P P P P 6 7 -

4870 180402110305 CHIRAG BHARATBHAI SHELADIYA M P P P P P P P 7 7 -

4871 180402110308 PIYUSHBHAI PARBATBHAI DEVDHARIYA M - - - - - A P 1 2 -

4872 180402110309 MAHENDRA KANUBHAI RATHVA M A A P P P A A 3 7 -

4873 180402110310 NAITIK ARVINDBHAI SAVAJ M P P P A P A A 4 7 -

4874 180402110311 NEHA RAJPRATAP TIWARI F P A P P A P P 5 7 -

4875 180402110315 BHUMIKUMARI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL F P P P P A P P 6 7 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 08- 02 (1) 15- 02 (1) 01- 03 (1) 22- 03 (1) 05- 04 (1) 19- 04 (1) 26- 04 (1) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:00 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 2
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Ms. MAHIMABEN RAJESHKUMAR KACHHIYA (KMR)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 11- 02 (2) 18- 02 (2) 25- 02 (2) 04- 03 (2) 18- 03 (2) 01- 04 (2) 08- 04 (2) 15- 04 (2) 22- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4901 180402110041 DINAL JITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F P P A A P P P P P 7 9 -

4902 180402110051 ABHESING KANUBHAI JADEJA M A P P A A P P P A 5 9 -

4903 180402110056 BHARTI RAJUBHAI VAGHMARE F P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

4904 180402110063 RIYA PINTUBHAI PATEL F A A A A A P A A A 1 9 -

4905 180402110088 ALMASBANU AKBARSHA DIVAN F P P P A A P A A P 5 9 -

4906 180402110100 SUCHITRA KORA BISOY F A A A P P P P P P 6 9 -

4907 180402110101 ARCHANA OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI F - - - - - A A A P 1 4 -

4908 180402110108 KHUSHBU MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL F P A A P A P A P A 4 9 -

4909 180402110112 RASHMITA KANTILAL SURATI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4910 180402110124 PINKEE DILIPBHAI GOHEL F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4912 180402110151 HETAL RAJESHBHAI RATHOD F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4913 180402110218 BHAVNA VASHRAMBHAI RABARI F A P A A A A A A A 1 9 -

4914 180402110220 RABARI ASHMITABEN ISHWARBHAI F A P A A A A A A A 1 9 -

4916 180402110248 DESAI NITABEN ARJANBHAI F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4917 180402110254 PRUTHA UPENDRABHAI JOSHI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4918 180402110260 KIRAN UMESHBHAI SONAVANE F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4919 180402110264 VISHVA SURESHBHAI NAI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4920 180402110284 ZINAL ROBARTBHAI SANJANA F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4921 180402110303 NEHAKUMARI JAYESHBHAI GOHIL F A P P A P A P A A 4 9 -



4931 180402110021 PRIYANKA TRIBHUVANBHAI PANDEY F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4932 180402110023 SHIVANI VISNUBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4933 180402110025 RIDDHIKUMARI SOMABHAI VASAVA F A P P A A A A A A 2 9 -

4934 180402110028 DHRUVABEN VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI F A P P P P P P P P 8 9 -

4935 180402110032 SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAI KORIYA F A P P P A P P P P 7 9 -

4936 180402110034 PRACHI VINAYKUMAR KARBHARI F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4937 180402110035 HARDIKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI SHELADIYA M P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4938 180402110036 JAYSHREE BHANUDAS KAPSE F A P P P P P A P P 7 9 -

4939 180402110042 DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAI BORAD F A P P P A P P P A 6 9 -

4940 180402110043 TRUSHA DINESHBHAI BARVADIYA F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4941 180402110044 VAIBHAVKUMAR JANKBHAI DONGA M A A A A A P A P A 2 9 -

4942 180402110055 PARESH POONAMCHAND RANTORE M A A A A A P P A P 3 9 -

4943 180402110060 ROHIT GORDHANBHAI PATEL M P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4944 180402110067 DHARMIK JANAKBHAI VIRANI M P A P P P P P P P 8 9 -

4945 180402110085 KAVITABEN VINODBHAI PRAJAPATI F - - - A A A A A A 0 6 -

4946 180402110091 RAJESHREE SURESHBHAI PATIL F P P P P P A P P A 7 9 -

4947 180402110097 CHIRAG BABUBHAI PATEL M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4948 180402110098 DHARMESH JIVANBHAI VANSIYA M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4949 180402110102 HARDIK RAKESHBHAI GOHIL M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4950 180402110115 PRIYANKA SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F A P P A P A P A P 5 9 -

4951 180402110118 ANJALI PRABHUBHAI DAYMA F P P A P P P P A P 7 9 -

4953 180402110125 MANALI VAJUBHAI PARMAR F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4955 180402110128 ARATI NARENDRABHAI CHAVDA F A P A A A P A A A 2 9 -

4956 180402110135 BAVCHAND VIBHABHAI GALANI M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4957 180402110162 DIVYABEN SANJAYKUMAR RAVAL F A A P P P P A P A 5 9 -

4958 180402110166 SHIVANJALI RAMESHCHANDRA KANTHARIYA F - - - A A A A A A 0 6 -

4959 180402110168 PRIYANKA DOLATBHAI KANTHARIYA F A P P A A A A A A 2 9 -

4960 180402110171 VIVEKKUMAR BABUBHAI VARIYA M P P P A P P P P P 8 9 -

4961 180402110173 VIKRAM MOHANBHAI DAYMA M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4963 180402110178 JOGRANA NANUBHAI DANABHAI M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4964 180402110179 RIKITA PRAVINBHAI RAJWADI F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4965 180402110191 PANKAJ DEVJIBHAI MAKVANA M P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4966 180402110197 APEKSHA SAGARBHAI DESAI F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4967 180402110200 NIYATI KANUBHAI PATEL F P A P P P P P P P 8 9 -

4968 180402110201 VIJAY SOHALA SAMATBHAI M A P A A A A A A A 1 9 -

4969 180402110209 JAYESH RANCHHODBHAI BHARVAD M A P P A A A A A A 2 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 11- 02 (2) 18- 02 (2) 25- 02 (2) 04- 03 (2) 18- 03 (2) 01- 04 (2) 08- 04 (2) 15- 04 (2) 22- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4970 180402110210 NIDHI PRAVINBHAI PANSURIYA F A A A A A A A P P 2 9 -

4971 180402110213 DIVYAKUMARI ISHWARPRASAD TIWARI F A P P A A A P A A 3 9 -

4972 180402110216 VIJAYBHAI BHIKHABHAI SAPRAMER M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4973 180402110221 BHUMIKABEN BHARATBHAI PARMAR F A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4974 180402110225 SUREKHA MANGALDAS PATIL F A A A A A P P P P 4 9 -

4976 180402110227 YOGESH ARUN GHODKAR M A A A A P A A A A 1 9 -

4977 180402110228 DARSHANKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI AGOLA M P P A P P P P P A 7 9 -

4978 180402110245 MAMTA NATHUBHAI VARMA F P P P A A P P P P 7 9 -

4979 180402110249 SONAM VIJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F P A A P P P P A A 5 9 -

4980 180402110263 POONAMBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A P P P P P P P P 8 9 -

4981 180402110276 SONAL VASIBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P A A A A A A 1 9 -

4983 180402110279 DEEPAK NARAYANBHAI KACHHAVA M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4984 180402110280 URVISHA JANAKBHAI POKIYA F A A A A A P P P P 4 9 -

4985 180402110283 JIGAR NARESHBHAI KAKLOTAR M P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4986 180402110290 RAHUL PRAKASHBHAI OAD M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4987 180402110300 AYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR PAREKH F P P P P P P P P P 9 9 -

4988 180402110301 RAHUL MADANBHAI SHAH M A A A A A A A A A 0 9 -

4989 180402110320 VANDANA JITUBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P P P A 8 9 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 11- 02 (2) 18- 02 (2) 25- 02 (2) 04- 03 (2) 18- 03 (2) 01- 04 (2) 08- 04 (2) 15- 04 (2) 22- 04 (2) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

__ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __ __
Class Principal



Subject Wise Student Attendance Register(2020-2021)

From : 01/01/2021 To : 30/04/2021
User Name:IEC

Print Date:06/10/2022 11:00 AM
Course : Amroli GIA Arts (Gujarati), Semester : Sem-VI, Division : 2
Subject : Short Term, Professor : Mr. IBRAHIM YUSUF PATEL (RAHIM)

( - represents that the attendance was taken when student was not studying in the college)

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 09- 02 (3) 16- 02 (3) 18- 02 (1) 23- 02 (3) 02- 03 (3) 23- 03 (3) 30- 03 (3) 20- 04 (3) Total
Present Total Days Remarks

4901 180402110041 DINAL JITESHBHAI KALATHIYA F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4902 180402110051 ABHESING KANUBHAI JADEJA M A A P P P A A P 4 8 -

4903 180402110056 BHARTI RAJUBHAI VAGHMARE F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4904 180402110063 RIYA PINTUBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4905 180402110088 ALMASBANU AKBARSHA DIVAN F A A P P P A P A 4 8 -

4906 180402110100 SUCHITRA KORA BISOY F A A A A A A P A 1 8 -

4907 180402110101 ARCHANA OMPRAKASH PRAJAPATI F - - - - - A - A 0 2 -

4908 180402110108 KHUSHBU MAHESHBHAI PANCHAL F P A A A A P P A 3 8 -

4909 180402110112 RASHMITA KANTILAL SURATI F P A P A A P P P 5 8 -

4910 180402110124 PINKEE DILIPBHAI GOHEL F P A A A A P A A 2 8 -

4912 180402110151 HETAL RAJESHBHAI RATHOD F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4913 180402110218 BHAVNA VASHRAMBHAI RABARI F A A P P A A A A 2 8 -

4914 180402110220 RABARI ASHMITABEN ISHWARBHAI F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4916 180402110248 DESAI NITABEN ARJANBHAI F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4917 180402110254 PRUTHA UPENDRABHAI JOSHI F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4918 180402110260 KIRAN UMESHBHAI SONAVANE F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4919 180402110264 VISHVA SURESHBHAI NAI F P P P A P P A P 6 8 -

4920 180402110284 ZINAL ROBARTBHAI SANJANA F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4921 180402110303 NEHAKUMARI JAYESHBHAI GOHIL F A P P P P A A A 4 8 -



4931 180402110021 PRIYANKA TRIBHUVANBHAI PANDEY F P A P P P P P P 7 8 -

4932 180402110023 SHIVANI VISNUBHAI PATEL F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4933 180402110025 RIDDHIKUMARI SOMABHAI VASAVA F A A P P A A A A 2 8 -

4934 180402110028 DHRUVABEN VISHNUBHAI TRIVEDI F A A P A P A P P 4 8 -

4935 180402110032 SHRADDHA ASHOKBHAI KORIYA F A P P P P A P P 6 8 -

4936 180402110034 PRACHI VINAYKUMAR KARBHARI F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4937 180402110035 HARDIKKUMAR PRAFULBHAI SHELADIYA M P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4938 180402110036 JAYSHREE BHANUDAS KAPSE F A A P P P A A P 4 8 -

4939 180402110042 DHRUVISHA MUKESHBHAI BORAD F A A P P P A P P 5 8 -

4940 180402110043 TRUSHA DINESHBHAI BARVADIYA F A A P P P A P P 5 8 -

4941 180402110044 VAIBHAVKUMAR JANKBHAI DONGA M A A A A A A P A 1 8 -

4942 180402110055 PARESH POONAMCHAND RANTORE M A A A P P A A A 2 8 -

4943 180402110060 ROHIT GORDHANBHAI PATEL M P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4944 180402110067 DHARMIK JANAKBHAI VIRANI M P P A P P P P P 7 8 -

4945 180402110085 KAVITABEN VINODBHAI PRAJAPATI F A - - A A A A A 0 6 -

4946 180402110091 RAJESHREE SURESHBHAI PATIL F A A A A P A A A 1 8 -

4947 180402110097 CHIRAG BABUBHAI PATEL M A A A P A A A A 1 8 -

4948 180402110098 DHARMESH JIVANBHAI VANSIYA M A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4949 180402110102 HARDIK RAKESHBHAI GOHIL M A A A P A A A A 1 8 -

4950 180402110115 PRIYANKA SHRAVANBHAI PADHIYAR F A A P P A A A A 2 8 -

4951 180402110118 ANJALI PRABHUBHAI DAYMA F A P P P P A A A 4 8 -

4953 180402110125 MANALI VAJUBHAI PARMAR F P A P P A P P P 6 8 -

4955 180402110128 ARATI NARENDRABHAI CHAVDA F A A P A A A A A 1 8 -

4956 180402110135 BAVCHAND VIBHABHAI GALANI M A A A A P A A A 1 8 -

4957 180402110162 DIVYABEN SANJAYKUMAR RAVAL F A A A P P A A A 2 8 -

4958 180402110166 SHIVANJALI RAMESHCHANDRA KANTHARIYA F A - - P P A A A 2 6 -

4959 180402110168 PRIYANKA DOLATBHAI KANTHARIYA F A A P P P A A A 3 8 -

4960 180402110171 VIVEKKUMAR BABUBHAI VARIYA M P P P P A P P P 7 8 -

4961 180402110173 VIKRAM MOHANBHAI DAYMA M A A A A P A A A 1 8 -

4963 180402110178 JOGRANA NANUBHAI DANABHAI M A A P P P A A A 3 8 -

4964 180402110179 RIKITA PRAVINBHAI RAJWADI F A A P P P A P P 5 8 -

4965 180402110191 PANKAJ DEVJIBHAI MAKVANA M P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4966 180402110197 APEKSHA SAGARBHAI DESAI F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4967 180402110200 NIYATI KANUBHAI PATEL F P A P P P P A P 6 8 -

4968 180402110201 VIJAY SOHALA SAMATBHAI M A A P P P A A A 3 8 -

4969 180402110209 JAYESH RANCHHODBHAI BHARVAD M A A A P A A A A 1 8 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 09- 02 (3) 16- 02 (3) 18- 02 (1) 23- 02 (3) 02- 03 (3) 23- 03 (3) 30- 03 (3) 20- 04 (3) Total
Present Total Days Remarks



4970 180402110210 NIDHI PRAVINBHAI PANSURIYA F A A P A A A A A 1 8 -

4971 180402110213 DIVYAKUMARI ISHWARPRASAD TIWARI F A A P P P A P A 4 8 -

4972 180402110216 VIJAYBHAI BHIKHABHAI SAPRAMER M A A A P P A A A 2 8 -

4973 180402110221 BHUMIKABEN BHARATBHAI PARMAR F A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4974 180402110225 SUREKHA MANGALDAS PATIL F A A A A P A P A 2 8 -

4976 180402110227 YOGESH ARUN GHODKAR M A A A P P A A A 2 8 -

4977 180402110228 DARSHANKUMAR RAMNIKBHAI AGOLA M P A P P P P P P 7 8 -

4978 180402110245 MAMTA NATHUBHAI VARMA F P A P A P P P P 6 8 -

4979 180402110249 SONAM VIJAYPRAKASH MISHRA F P A A A P P P A 4 8 -

4980 180402110263 POONAMBEN DINESHBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P P P A A P 4 8 -

4981 180402110276 SONAL VASIBHAI PRAJAPATI F A A P P A A P A 3 8 -

4983 180402110279 DEEPAK NARAYANBHAI KACHHAVA M A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4984 180402110280 URVISHA JANAKBHAI POKIYA F A A P A A A A A 1 8 -

4985 180402110283 JIGAR NARESHBHAI KAKLOTAR M P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4986 180402110290 RAHUL PRAKASHBHAI OAD M A A A A A A A A 0 8 -

4987 180402110300 AYUSHI VIJAYKUMAR PAREKH F P P P P P P P P 8 8 -

4988 180402110301 RAHUL MADANBHAI SHAH M A A A P P A A A 2 8 -

4989 180402110320 VANDANA JITUBHAI DEVGANIYA F P P P P P P A A 6 8 -

Roll No SID NO Student Name Gender 09- 02 (3) 16- 02 (3) 18- 02 (1) 23- 02 (3) 02- 03 (3) 23- 03 (3) 30- 03 (3) 20- 04 (3) Total
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